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Summary Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

City of Los Fresnos General Election

Sfafisffcs
;tion Day Precincts Reporting

. ..rsefitee/ Early Precincts
Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Mail EV ED

2

0

0

2

4,694

2417

2

51 .49o/o

1 838

1

0

2

39 540

0

Member of Counci!, Ptace 3 City of Los Fresnos
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE % MaiI EV ED

Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Jacob Wasonga

Luis Gonzalez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

1 ,775 100.00%

1,775

0

642

32

32

0

7

91

365

456

0

84

7

26

33

0

6

1,327

1,327

0

51 1

416

416

0

124

Member of Council, Place 4 City of Los Fresnos
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

537

1 ,467

2,004

2

411

26.80o/o

73 20%

Mail EV ED

439

1,076

1,515

2

321
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Precinct Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

Part Precinct 3

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

City of Los Fresnos General Election

atistics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Mail EV ED

4,694

2,417

1

51 .49o/o

1,839

0

540

0

39

Member of Council, Place 3 City of Los Fresnos
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Underuotes

Jacob Wasonga

Luis Gonzalez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

1 ,775 100.00%

1,775

0

642

Mail EV

1,327

1,327

0

511

Mail EV

439

1,076

1,515

2

321

32

32

0

7

ED

91

365

456

0

84

7

26

33

0

6

ED

416

416

0

124

Member of Counci!, Place 4 City of Los Fresnos
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

537

1,467

2,004

2

411

26 8A%

73.20%



Precinct Results Report
Cameron County, Texas
November 5, 2024

Part Precinct 65

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

City of Los Fresnos General Election

ifatisfics
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

0

0

0

0 00%

Mail EV ED

0

0

0

0

Member of Council, Place 3 City of Los Fresnos
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

U ndervotes

Member of Council, Place 4 City of Los Fresnos
Vote For 1

rOTAL VOTE %

Jacob Wasonga

Luis Gonzalez

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

U nde rvotes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mail EV ED

Mail EV ED

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


