

CITY OF LOS FRESNOS GENERAL ELECTION

Canvass Report For Election Held On November 5, 2024

CONDUCTED BY:

CAMERON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS
& VOTER REGISTRATION
1050 E. MADISON ST.
BROWNSVILLE, TEXAS 78520

Unofficial Results until Canvassed

REMI GARZA, COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

NOVEMBER 13, 2024

City of Los Fresnos General Election

Statistics	TOTAL	Mail	EV	ED				
tion Day Precincts Reporting		0	0	2				
sentee/ Early Precincts Reporting		2	2	0				
Registered Voters - Total	4,694							
Ballots Cast - Total	2417	39	1838	540				
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	1	1	0				
Voter Turnout - Total	51.49%							
Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez		VOTE % 100.00%	Mail 32	EV 1,327	ED 416			
Member of Council, Place 3 Ci Vote For 1	ty or Los	. 1031103						
Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez	1.775	100.00%	32	1.327	416			
Total Votes Cast	1,775		32	1,327	416			
			32 0	1,327 0	0			
Total Votes Cast	1,775		32	1,327				
Total Votes Cast Overvotes Undervotes Member of Council, Place 4 Ci	1,775 0 642		32 0	1,327 0	0			
Total Votes Cast Overvotes	1,775 0 642 ity of Los		32 0	1,327 0	0			
Total Votes Cast Overvotes Undervotes Member of Council, Place 4 Ci	1,775 0 642 ity of Los	Fresnos	32 0 7	1,327 0 511	0 124			
Total Votes Cast Overvotes Undervotes Member of Council, Place 4 Ci	1,775 0 642 ity of Los TOTAL	Fresnos VOTE %	32 0 7 Mail	1,327 0 511	0 124 ED			
Total Votes Cast Overvotes Undervotes Member of Council, Place 4 Ci Vote For 1 Jacob Wasonga	1,775 0 642 ity of Los TOTAL 537	Fresnos VOTE % 26.80%	32 0 7 Mail 7	1,327 0 511 EV 439	0 124 ED 91			
Total Votes Cast Overvotes Undervotes Member of Council, Place 4 Ci Vote For 1 Jacob Wasonga Luis Gonzalez	1,775 0 642 ity of Los TOTAL 537 1,467	Fresnos VOTE % 26.80%	32 0 7 Mail 7 26	1,327 0 511 EV 439 1,076	0 124 ED 91 365			

City of Los Fresnos General Election

Part Precinct 3

	The same of the sa				
atistics	TOTAL	Mail	EV	ED	
Registered Voters - Total	4,694				
Ballots Cast - Total	2,417	39	1,838	540	
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	1	0	0	
Voter Turnout - Total	51.49%				
Member of Council, Place 3	R City of Los F	resnos			
Vote For 1	o o t o o c c o o o o	1001100			
	TOTAL V	OTE %	Mail	EV	ED
Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez	1,775	100.00%	32	1,327	416
Total Votes Cast	1,775		32	1,327	416
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	642		7	511	124
Member of Council, Place 4	City of Los F	resnos			
Vote For 1					
	TOTAL V	OTE %	Mail	EV	ED
Jacob Wasonga	537	26.80%	7	439	91
Luis Gonzalez	1,467	73.20%	26	1,076	365
Total Votes Cast	2,004		33	1,515	456
Overvotes	2		0	2	0
Undervotes	411		6	321	84

City of Los Fresnos General Election

Part Precinct 65

		1500			
Statistics	TOTAL	Mail	EV	ED	
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	0	0	0	0	
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%				
Member of Council, Place 3 Vote For 1	City of Los Fre		Mail	EV	ED
Gabriela "Gaby" Fernandez	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0
Member of Council, Place 4 Vote For 1	City of Los Fre	snos			
	TOTAL VO	TE %	Mail	EV	ED
Jacob Wasonga	0		0	0	0
Luis Gonzalez	0		0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0